140 SFTGlass Polish  1,400.00 10.000 3 999900

ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

70052990  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 2,400.00

999900  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 1,400.00

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED  ONLY

Total  3,800.00

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  3,800.00

Grand Total  3,800.00

Remarks:

Purchase Order

PO No: 870, Dt: 7-Aug-2025

AmountSl.No QtyDescription Unit RateHSN / SAC

for CREATIVE DESIGN,CG

Authorised Signatory